
WDHS 

LATE 

BUS 

SERVICE 

 Operates Monday to Thursday only 
Location Stops: 

Leave from WDHS        5:00 pm 

Corner of Parkside Drive & Boulding Avenue   5:05 pm 

Flamborough Centre School      5:15 pm 

Centre Road at Carlisle Community Centre Entrance 5:25 pm 

Highway 6 & Huntsman Gate      5:35 pm 

Centre Road & Mountsberg Road     5:45 pm 

14th Concession Road East & Maddaugh Road  6:00 pm 

Freelton  Road and Brock Road      6:10 pm 

Milgrove School         6:25 pm 

November 16, 2016 


